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Aceclofenac (200mg) SRACEMEXA 200 SR 10*10 BLISTER

Aceclofenac 100mg, Paracetamol 325mgACEMEXA-P 10*10 ALU-ALU

Aceclofenac 100mg, Paracetamol 325mgACEMEXA-P 20*10 BLISTER

Aceclofenac 100mg, Paracetamol 325mg & Chlorzoxazone 250mgACEMEXA-MR 10*10 ALU-ALU

Aceclofenac 100mg, Paracetamol 325mg, Serratiopeptidase 15mgACEMEXA-SP 10*10 ALU-ALU

Aceclofenac 100mg, Paracetamol 325mg & Thiocholchicoside 4mg ACEMEXA-PT4 10*10 ALU-ALU

Aceclofenac I.P 100mg & Drotaverine I.P 80mgACEMEXA-SPAS 10*10 BLISTER

Azithromycin 250mgAZIMEXA-250 10*6 BLISTER

Azithromycin 500mgAZIMEXA-500 10*3 BLISTER

Diclofenac Potassium 50mg & Paracetamol 325mg DIFEHEX-P 10*10 Blister

Diclofenac Potassium 50mg , Paracetamol 325mg & Serratiopeptidase 10mgDIFEHEX-SP 10*10 ALU-ALU

Diclofenac Potassium 50mg , Paracetamol 325mg & Chlorzoxazone 250mgDIFEHEX-MR 10*10 BLISTER

Mefenamic Acid I.P. 500mg & Paracetamol I.P.325mgMEXAMEF P 10*10 BLISTER

Mefenamic 250mg & Dicyclomine Hydrochloride 10mgMEXAMEF-D 10*10 BLISTER

Nimesulide 100mg, Paracetamol 325mg & Serratiopeptidase 15mgMEXANIM SP 10*10 ALU-ALU

Nimesulide 100mg & Paracetamol 325mgMEXANIM-P 10*10 BLISTER

Paracetamol 650mgMEPARA-650 10*15 BLISTER

Deazacort 6mgMEXCORT-6 10*10 ALU-ALU

Levocetrizine 5mg LEVOMEXA-5 10*10 ALU-ALU

Montelukast Sodium 10mg & Levocetirizine Hydrochloride 5mgLEVOMEXA-M 10*10 ALU-ALU

Levooxacin I.P. 500mgLOCINX-500 10*10 ALU-ALU

Linezolid I.P. 600mgLINEXLID-600 10*1*6 ALU-ALU

Fluconazole Tab 150mgFLUCEX-150 20*1 BLISTER

Nimesulide B.P. 100mg MDMEXANIM-100 10*10 BLISTER

Ooxacin 200mg & Ornidazole 500mgMEXOFLOX-OZ 10*10 BLISTER

Ooxacin 200mgMEXOFLOX-200 10*10 ALU-ALU

Pantoprazole 40mg & Domperidone 10mgMEXAPAN-D 10*10 ALU-ALU

Pantoprazole 40mgMEXAPAN-40 10*10 ALU-ALU

Pregabalin I.P. 75mg, Nortriptyline I.P. 10mg & Methylcobalamin I.P. 1500mcgMECOHEX-NP 10*10 ALU-ALU

Cexime Dispersible 100mgMEXAFIX-100 10*10 ALU-ALU

Cexime Dispersible 200mgMEXAFIX-200 10*10 ALU-ALU

Cexime 200mg & Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 M.SMEXAFIX-200 LB 10*10 ALU-ALU

Cexime 200mg & Ooxacin 200mgMEXAFIX-O 10*10 ALU-ALU

Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200mg MEXDOXIME-200 10*10 ALU-ALU

Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100mgMEXDOXIME-100 10*10 ALU-ALU

Ciprooxacin HCL I.P. 500mgCIPINEX-500 10*10 BLISTER

Rabeprazole I.P. 20mgRABIMEXA-20 10*10 ALU-ALU

Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 5mg, Paracetamol 500mg, Caffeine 30mg, 

Diphenhydramine Hydrochloride 25mg
MEXACOLD 10*10 BLISTER

Terbinane 250mgTERBIEX-250 10*7 BLISTER

Amoxycillin & Potassium Clavulante MEXACLAV 625 10*1*10 ALU-ALU

Amoxycillin I.P. 500mg, Calvulanate Potassium I.P. 125mg & Lactic Acid 

Bacillus 60 Millions Spores
MEXACLAV-625 LB 10*1*10 ALU-ALU

Cefuroxime 250mgCEFUREX 250 10*10 ALU-ALU

Cefuroxime 500mgCEFUREX 500 10*10 ALU-ALU

Cefuroxime Axetil 500mg & Potassium Clavunate 125mgCEFUREX CV 10*1*10 ALU-ALU

Etoricoxib IP 90mgETORHEX-90 10*10 ALU-ALU
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Methylprednisolone I.P. 4mgMETPREX-4 10*10 ALU-ALU

Etoricoxib I.P. 60mg & Thiocolchicoside I.P. 4mg EXSET 4MD 10*10 ALU-ALU

Montelukast 10mg & Fexofenadine Hydrochloride 120mgFEXOEX-M 10*10 ALU-ALU

Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide 10mg, Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 5mg 

& Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2mg
MEXACOF-DMR 10*10 BLISTER

Calcium Citrate 1000mg, Vitamin D3 200 IU, Magnesium Hydroxide 100mg, 

Zinc Sulphate 4mg
MEXACAL 10*10 BLISTER

Methylprednisolone 8mgMETPREX-8 10*10 ALU-ALU

Doxycycline Hyclate I.P. 100mg, Lactic Acid Bacillus 5 Million SporesDOXYHEX-LB 10*8 BLISTER

Drotaverine Hydrochloride 80mg & Mefenamic Acid 250mgDROTVEX-M 10*10 ALU-ALU

Ferrous Ascorbate100mg, Folic Acid 1.5mg, Zinc Sulphate 22.5mgFERROMEXA-XT 10*10 ALU-ALU

Betahistine 8mgBETAXTIN-8 10*10 ALU-ALU

Fungal Diastase (1:800) 100mg, Papain 60mg, Acitvated Charcoal 75mg HEXZYME 10*10 ALU-ALU

Rosuvastatin I.P. 10mg ROSUEX-10 10*10 ALU-ALU

Rosuvastatin I.P. 10mg & Fenobrate I.P. 160mg ROSUEX-F 10*10 ALU-ALU

Telmisartan I.P. 40mg & Cilnidipine I.P. 10mg CILPEX-T 40 10*15 ALU-ALU

Telmisartan I.P. 20mgTELHEX 20 10*15 ALU-ALU

Telmisartan I.P. 40mg & Metoprolol Succinate I.P. 50mg XLTELHEX M 50 10*10 ALU STRIP

Telmisartan I.P. 80mgTELHEX 80 10*15 ALU-ALU

Telmisartan I.P. 40mg & Amlodipine I.P. 5mg TELHEX AM 10*10 ALU-ALU

Telmisartan I.P. 40mg, Amlodipine I.P. 5mg & Hydrochlorthiazide I.P. 12.5mgTELHEX AMH 10*15 ALU-ALU

Telmisartan I.P. 40mg & Hydrochlorothiazide I.P.12.5mgTELHEX H 10*15 ALU-ALU

Glimepiride 1mg, Metformin 500mg & Pioglitazone 15mg BilayeredGLIMPEX PM1 10*10 BLISTER

Tenlegliptin HCL I.P. 20mg & Metformin HCL I.P. 500mg (S.R.) Bi-layered TENLIEX-M 10*10 ALU-ALU

Teneligliptin I.P. 20mgTENLIEX-20 10*10 ALU-ALU

Sitagliptin Phosphate I.P. 50mg & Metformin HCL I.P. 500mgSITLIPX-M 500 10*15 BLISTER

Amlodipine I.P. 5mgEXAMLO-5 10*10 BLISTER

Amlodipine I.P. 5mg & Atenolol 50mg EXAMLO AT 10*10 BLISTER

Torsemide I.P. 10mgDXTOR-10 10*10 ALU-ALU

Torsemide I.P. 10mg & Spironolactone I.P. 50mgDXTOR S -10/50 10*15 BLISTER 

Papaya 150mg, Tinospcarica Ora 150mg, Goat Milk Powder 100mg, Wheat 
Germ Oil Vitamin E 40mg & Swertia Chirata 125mg CARIMEX-PLUS 10*1*10 ALU-ALU

Doxylamine 20mg, Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine) 20mg & Folic Acid 5mgDOXINEX-FORTE 10*10 ALU-ALU

Omeprazole 20mgOMEMEXA-20 20*15 ALUM-STRIP

Esomeprazole 40mg & Domeperidone 30mgMEXZOLE-DSR 10*10 ALU-ALU

Pantoprazole Gastro Resistant 40mg & Domperidone Prolonged-Release 30mgMEXAPAN DSR 10*10 ALU-ALU

Esomeprazole Magnesium Trihydrte (E.C.) I.P. 40mg & Levosulpiride (S.R.) 75mgMEXZOLE LSR 10*10 ALU-ALU

Lactobacillus Acidophilus 1.0 Billion Spores, Lactobacillus Rhamnosus 1.0 

Billion Spores, Bidobacterium Longum 0.65 Billion Spores, Saccharomyces 

Boulardii 0.1 Billion Spores & Lglutathione 100mg
PREPROEX 10*10 ALU-ALU

Pantoprazole Sodium (E.C.) I.P. 40mg & Levosulpride (S.R.) I.P. 75mgMEXAPAN-LSR 10*10 ALU-ALU

Omeprazole 20mg & Domperidone 10mgOMEMEXA-D 10*15 ALUM-STRIP

Doxycycline Hyclate I.P. 100mg & Lactic Acid Bacillus 5 Million SporesDOXYHEX LB 10*10 ALU-ALU
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Itraconazole 200mgITRAZEX-200 10*10 ALU-ALU

Rabeprazole Sodium I.P. 20mg (E.C) & Levosulpride (S.R) 75mgRABIMEXA-LSR 10*10 ALU-ALU

Abeprazole (EC) 20mg & Domperidone (SR) 30mgRABIMEXA-DSR 10*10 ALU-ALU

Amoxycillin I.P. 250mg AMOXIHEX-250 10*10 BLISTER

Rabeprazole 20mg & Aceclofenac (SR) 200mgRABIMEXA-ASR 10*10 ALU-ALU

Rabeprazole (EC) 20mg & Domperidone (SR) 30mgRABIHEX-DSR 10*10 ALU-ALU

Omega 3 Fatty Acids, Green Tea Extract, Ginkgo Biloba Extract, Ginseng 

Extract, Grape Seed Extract, Garlic Extract, Antioxidant, Vitamins, Minerals 

& Trace Elements 

MEXSHEL 5G 10*1*10 BLISTER

Omega 3 Fatty Acids, Ginseng Biloba Extract, Green Tea Extract, Garlic 

Extract, Grape Seed Extract, Ginger Extract, Guggul, Green Coffee Bean

Extract, Multivitamin Multimineral & Antioxidants

MEXSHEL 9G 10*1*10 BLISTER

Omega 3 Fatty Acid 150mg, Green Tea Extract 10mg, Ginseng Extract 
42.5mg, Ginkgo Biloba Extract 10mg, Grape Seed Extract 15mg, Ginger
Root Extract 5mg, Garlic Extract 5mg, Guggul Extract 4mg, Green Coffee 
Bean Extract 5mg, Glycyrrhiza Glabra Extract 5mg, Gulab Extract 5mg, 
Green Chirata Extract 5mg, Giloy Extract 5mg, Lactic Acid Bacillus
500 Lac Spores, Citrus Bioavonoids Extract 20mg, Vitamin D3 I.P. 200 IU,
Wheat Germ Oil 25mg, Benfotiamine 1mg, Vitamin B6 I.P. 1mg, Vitamin
B12 I.P. 1mcg, Niacinamide I.P. 16mg, Vitamin C I.P. 25mg,Folic Acid I.P.
150mcg, Biotin U.S.P. 30mcg, Choline Bitartrate U.S.P. 15mg, Lutein Extract 
250mcg, Piperine 5mg, Dibasic Calcium Phosphate 67.9mg Eq. To 
Elemental Calcium 20mg, Phosphorous 15.45mg, Ferrous Fumarate 17mg, 
Zinc Oxide 10mg, Potassium Iodide 150mcg, Magnesium Oxide 30mg,
Manganese Sulfate1.5mg, Copper Sulphate Pentahydrate 0.5mg Chromium
Picolinate 5mcg, Sodium Molybdate Dehydrate 25mcg, Potassium Chloride 
8.41mg Eq. To Elemental Chlorinemg, Potassium 3.6mg Sodium Borate 
150mcg, Colloidal Silicon Dioxide 2mg, Nickel Sulphate 
5mcg & Stannous Chloride Dehydrate 10mcg

MEXSHEL-12G 10*1*10 Blister

Coenzyme Q10 100mg, Lycopene 5000mcg, Green Tea Extract 200mg, 

L-Carnitine L Tartrate 500mg, Grape Seed Extract 25mg, Vitamin B1 10mg,

Vitamin B2 10mg, Vitamin B6 2mg & Vitamin E 12.5mg

MEXSHEL Q10 GOLD 10*1*10 BLISTER

Lycopene, Multivitamin, Zinc & MagnesiumLYTOHEX 10*10 BLISTER

Ingseng, Multivitamins, Multiminerals & AntioxidantMEXVITAMIN 10*1*10 BLISTER

Calcium Citrate Omega 3 Fatty Acid Vitamin D3 Cyanocobalamin,

folic Acid Vitamin K2 & BoronHEXSHEL-K2-7 10*1*10 BLISTER

PROTEIN POWDER WITH DHA & GLAPROTENHEX 200 GM

Amoxycillin I.P. 500mg AMOXIHEX-500 10*10 BLISTER

Esomeprazole 40mg & Domeperidone 30mgESOHEX-DSR 10*10 ALU-ALU

Calcium Citrate Omega 3 Fatty Acid Vitamin D3 Cyanocobalamin, 

Folic Acid Vitamin K2 & Boron
MEXSHEL K2-7 10*1*10 BLISTER

Calcitriol 0.25mcg Calcium Citrare Malate 500mg Zinc Oxide, eq To 

Elemental Zinc Magnesium Oxide 7.5mg,eq To Elemental Magnesium 

Excipients 50mg Softgel Calcitriol 0.25mcg Calcium Citrare Malate

500mg Zinc Oxide,eq To Elemental Zinc Magnesium Oxide 7.5mg, eq To

Elemental Magnesium Excipients 50mg

ZXCAL-CT 10*1*10 BLISTER

Cholecalciferol-60000 IU CALHEX-60K 10*1*4 ALU-ALU

Protein Powder With Ala & CyanocobalaminPROTENHEX-DHA 200 GM
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Protein Powder (whey Protein Base) Calcium 800mg, Magnesium 200mg, 
Copper 2mg, Iron 20mg, Zinc 10mg, Manganese 2mg, Potassium

PROHEX-MOM 200 GM

Instant Energy Drink with Vitamin C & Zink MEX-BOOST ENERGY 105 GM

Amoxycillin I.P. 250mg AMOXIHEX-250 10*10 BLISTER

Rabeprazole 20mg & Aceclofenac (SR) 200mgRABIMEXA-ASR 10*10 ALU-ALU

Methylcobalamin I.P. 1500mcg, Pyridoxine HCL I.P. 100mg,  
Nicotinamide I.P. 100mgMEXCOMIN-PLUS 1 AMP*2 ML

Amikacin Sulphate I.P. 500mgAMXCIN-500 1 VIAL*02 ML

Piperacillin Sodium 400mg & Tazobactam 500mgTAZOHEX 4.5GM Vial+tray+Water

Vitamin B- Complex with L- Lysine LiquidBEXINE 200ML

Ayurvedic Liver TonicLIVHEXA 200ML

Amoxycillin I.P. 500mg AMOXIHEX-500 10*10 BLISTER

Herbal Liver Tonic with Benets of EnzymeLIVZYMX 200ML

Methylcobalamin I.P. 2500mcgMEXCOMIN-2500 1 AMP*02 ML 

Pantoprazole 40mgMEXAPAN-40 1 VIAL*10 ML

Ceftriaxone 1000 mgMEXAXONE-1GM 1 VIAL*10 ML

Ceftriaxone 500mgMEXAXONE -500 GM Vial + Water

Ceftriaxone 1000mg & Sulbactam 500mgMEXAXONE-SB 1.5GM 1 VIAL*10 ML

Diclofenac Sodium 75mg – Aqua Base (IM/IV)DIFEHEX-1ML 10 AMPOULES 
OF 01 ML

Ceftriaxone 250mg & Sulbactam 125mgMEXAXONE-375 GM 1 VIAL*05 ML 

Ceftriaxone 250mg & Sulbactam 125mgMEXAXONE-375 GM 1 VIAL*05 ML 

Digestive Enzyme (fungal Diastase& Pepsin) HEXZYME 200ML

Lycopene 1000mcg, Multivitamin-Multiminerals LYTOHEX-PLUS 200ML

Lycopene 1000mcg, Multivitamin-Multiminerals CYPROMEX-T 200ML

Multivitamin With Iron(ferrous Gluonate 10mg ), L- Lysine 10mg 

L-glutamic Acid 10mg
MEXVITAMIN 200ML

Potassium Citrate, Magnesium Citrate & Vitamin B6 Oral Solution StoneSTOEX-B6 200ML

Protein, Iron, Calcium, Multivitamin & Multimineral1-PROTENMEX 200ML

Iron Supplement (ferrous Ascorbate With Folic Acid)FEROHEXA-XT 200ML

Ayurvedic Utrenic TonicUTRINMEX 200ML

Ushava (Smilax Omata Hook), Majith (Rubia Cordifolia), Saunf (foeniculum 

Vulgare), Unnav (Zizyphus Vurgaris), Spistan (Cordia Mymaroxb), Hansraj 

(Adiantum Lunvlatum) Gajvan (Onosma Bracteatum Wall), 

Sugar Sodium Banzoate 0.5%

HEXPURE 200ML

Papaya 1200mg, Mandukparni 400mg, Aloe Vera 200mg, Amla 
200mg, Hritaki 100mg, Giloy 100mg, Methidana 100mg, Punarnava 
100mg, Tulsi 100mg, Trikatu 100mg, Gambahri 25mg  Dalchini 25mg, 
Nagarmotha 25mg, Nirgundi 25mg, Kiwi 100mg & Goat Milk 100mg 
Herbal Formula For Platelet Count & Genral Fever

CARIMEX-PLUS 200ML
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Saunf 300mg, Jeera 300mg, Dal Chini 200mg, Kali Mirch 300mg, 
Nagar Motha 400mg, Chitrok Mool 150mg, Giloy 400mg, Daru Haldi 
100mg, Soya 150mg, Pudina 300mg, Kalmegh 400mg, Vaividand 200mg, 
Pitt Papra 200mg, Makoi 300mg, Amla 300mg, Kasni 200mg Bhringraj 
500mg, Harar 200mg, Punarnava 400mg, Vasaka 200mg, Tulsi 150mg,
Mulethi 200mg, Baheda 400mg, Kutki 600mg, Gulab Phool 100mg, 
Gokhru Chota 300mg, Sharpunkha 400mg, Kala Namak 100mg, Triphla 
600mg Herbal Liver Tonic With Antacid, Alkalizer, Antacid & Enyzme

LIVXZYM 4G 225 ML 

Ambroxol Hydrochloride 5mg, Levocetirizine Dihydrochloride
2.5mg, Guaiphenesin 50mg, Menthol 1mgMEXACOF-AM 100ML

Lactulose USP 10gm /15ml SolutionLECTOEX 100ML

Magaldrate I.P. 400mg & Simethicone I.P. 20mgHEXCID 170ML

Ayurvedic Liver TonicLIVHEXA 200ML

Herbal Liver Tonic with Benets of EnzymeLIVZYMX 200ML

Dextromethorphan HBR, Chlopheniramine Maleate, Phenylephrine HCLRANHEX 100ML

Ibuprofen IP 100mg & Paracetamol IP 162.5mg IBOLMEX 100ML

(Multivitamin Multimineral Antioxidant L Lysine Biotin And Zinc) Vitamin A

Concentreate (Oily Form) (As Palmitate) 2500 IU Vitamin E Acetate 10 IU 

Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C) 50mg Selenium (As Sodium Selenate) 35mcg, 

Zinc (As Zinc Gluconate) 3mg, Manganese (As Manganese Gluconate) 

3mg, Lodine (As Potassium Lodine)100mcg, Copper (As Cupric Sulphate),

500mcg Thiamine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B1)2mg Riboavin(Vitamin B2) 

15mg, L-lysine 30mg

OTINVIT-PLUS 100ML

Fungal Diastase, Pepsin & B-Complex BCOZYME 100ML

Terbutaline Sulphate 1.25mg Guaiphenesin 50mg, Bromhexine HCL 4mg 

& Menthol 2.5mg
CUFITER-BR 100 ML

Dextromethorphan HBR,10mg Chlopheniramine Maleate 5mg & 
Phenylephrine HCL 2mgCUFSTEP-D 100ML

Digestive Enzyme (fungal Diastase& Pepsin) HEXZYME 200ML

Lycopene 1000mcg, Multivitamin-Multiminerals LYTOHEX-PLUS 200ML

Lycopene 1000mcg, Multivitamin-Multiminerals CYPROMEX-T 200ML

Multivitamin With Iron(ferrous Gluonate 10mg ), L- Lysine 10mg 

L-glutamic Acid 10mgMEXVITAMIN 200ML

Potassium Citrate, Magnesium Citrate & Vitamin B6 Oral Solution StoneSTOEX-B6 200ML

Protein, Iron, Calcium, Multivitamin & Multimineral1-PROTENMEX 200ML

Iron Supplement (ferrous Ascorbate With Folic Acid)FEROHEXA-XT 200ML

Ayurvedic Utrenic TonicUTRINMEX 200ML

Ushava (Smilax Omata Hook), Majith (Rubia Cordifolia), Saunf (foeniculum 

Vulgare), Unnav (Zizyphus Vurgaris), Spistan (Cordia Mymaroxb), Hansraj 

(Adiantum Lunvlatum) Gajvan (Onosma Bracteatum Wall), 

Sugar Sodium Banzoate 0.5%

HEXPURE 200ML

Papaya 1200mg, Mandukparni 400mg, Aloe Vera 200mg, Amla 200mg, 
Hritaki 100mg, Giloy 100mg, Methidana 100mg, Punarnava 100mg, Tulsi 
100mg, Trikatu 100mg, Gambahri 25mg  Dalchini 25mg, Nagarmotha 25mg,
Nirgundi 25mg, Kiwi 100mg & Goat Milk 100mg Herbal Formula For Platelet
Count & Genral Fever

CARIMEX-PLUS 200ML

Ambroxol Hydrochloride 30mg, Guaiphenesin 50mg, Levosalbutamol 1mgMEXACOF-LS 100ML

Saunf 300mg, Jeera 300mg, Dal Chini 200mg, Kali Mirch 300mg, Nagar Motha
400mg, Chitrok Mool 150mg, Giloy 400mg, Daru Haldi 100mg, Soya 150mg, Pudina
300mg, Kalmegh 400mg, Vaividand 200mg, Pitt Papra 200mg, Makoi 300mg, 
Amla 300mg, Kasni 200mg Bhringraj 500mg, Harar 200mg, Punarnava 400mg, 
Vasaka 200mg, Tulsi 150mg, Mulethi 200mg, Baheda 400mg, Kutki 600mg, Gulab
Phool 100mg, Gokhru Chota 300mg, Sharpunkha 400mg, Kala Namak 100mg,
Triphla 600mg Herbal Liver Tonic With Antacid, Alkalizer, Antacid & Enyzme

LIVXZYM 4G 225 ML 
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Amoxycillin Trihydrate 200mg & Potassium Clavulanate 28.5mg MEXACLAV-CV 30ML

Iron, Calcium, Antioxidant with Cynocobalamin, Multivitamins & MultimineralsVITNEX FORTE 300 ML

Ginseng Extract, Lycopene, Iron, Folic Acid, Zinc, Calcium, Cynocobalamin,

Antioxidant, Multivitamins & Multiminerals
VITNEX GOLD 300ML

Cefpodoxime Proxetil I.P. 50mg & Potassium Clavulanate I.P. 31.25mgMEXDOXIME-CV 30ML

Zinc Gluconate 20mg, L. Acidophilus, B.longum, B. Bidum, B. Infantis 417mg,

Fructo Oligosaccharode (FOS) 25mg Prebiotic & Probiotic
HEXOTIC-Z 30ML

Cefuroxime Axetil I.P. 125mg & Clavulanic Acid I.P. 31.25mgCEFUREX CV 30ML

Linezolid (100mg/5ml)LINEXLID 30ML

Amoxycillin I.p. 400mg + Potassium Clavulanate I.p. 57mgMEXACLAVE-DS-457 30ML

Cexime 50mgMEXAFIX-50 30ML 

Cexime 100mg MEXAFIX-DS 30ML 

Cefpodoxime 50mg MEXDOXIME-50 30ML

Cefpodoxime 100mgMEXDOXIME-DS 30ML 

Paracetamol 250mgMEPARA-250 60ML

Mefenamic Acid 100mg & Paracetamol 250mgMEXAMEF-P 60ML

Ooxacin 50mg, Metronidazole 120mg & Simethicone 10mgMEXAFLOX-MS 60ML

Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide I.P. 10mg, Chlorpheniramine Maleate I.P.

2mg & Phenylephrine HCL I.P. 5mg
MEXACOF-DX 60ML 

Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol I.P. 60000 I.U.) Sugar Free NANO SHOT CALHEX-D3 4*5ML

Paracetamol 250mg, Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 5mg & 
Chlorpheniramine 2mg MaleateMEXACOLD 60ML

Deazacort U.S.P. 6mg / 5ml MEXCORT-30 30ML

Aceclofenac 100mg & Paracetamol 250mgACEMEXA-P 60ML

Azithromycin 200mgAZIMEXA-200 30ML

Montelukast Sodium 4mg, Levocetirizine Hydrochloride 2.5mgLEVOMEXA-M 60ML

Ibuprofen IP 100mg, Paracetamol IP 162.5mgIBOLMEX 60ML 60ML

Ibuprofen IP 100mg, Paracetamol IP 162.5mgIBUPSTEP 60ML

Fungal Diastase & Carminatives Mixture Digestives EnzymesHEXZYME-D 30ML

Multivitamin Multimineral Zinc Vitamin D-3 DHAMEXZEN-D3 DHA 30ML

Albendazole I.P. 200mg & Ivermectin I.P. 3mgALBENX-L 10ML 

Ondansetron HCL I.P. 2mg EXSET 30ML
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L-arginine 3g, Proanthocyanidin 10 % 75mgLEXGIN-9 30ML

Itraconazole, Ooxacin, Ornidazole & Clobetasole Propionate CreamMETRACIN-PLUS 15 GM TUBE 

Moxioxacin Hydrochloride I.P. 0.5% w/v MOXIHEX 5 ML

Moxioxacin 0.5% & Dexamathasone 0.1%MOXIHEX-D 5 ML 

Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16% w/w, Linseed Oil 3% w/w, Methyl 

Salicylate 10 % w/w, Methol 5% w/w & Benzyl Alcohol 1 % w/w
DICLOHEX-GEL 30 GM TUBE 

Luliconazole Cream 1% w/wLUHEX 30 GM TUBE 

Herbal Pain Relief oilDR ORTHEX 60 ML 

Terbutaline Sulphate 1.25mg Guaiphenesin 50mg, Bromhexine HCL 4mg 

& Menthol 2.5mg

CUFITER-BR 100 ML

/ OIL / SOAP

Ketoconazole 2% & Cetrimide 5% SoapKET0EX SOAP 60 ML 

Terbutaline Sulphate 1.25mg Guaiphenesin 50mg, Bromhexine HCL 4mg 

& Menthol 2.5mg

CUFITER-BR 100 ML

EYE DROP
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Chillated Mineral Mixture PowderAGRIHEX FORTE 1 & 5 KG (POUCH)

Veterinary Spray-Herbal Liquid Antiseptic, For Cattle, Goat, Horse, Poultry, 

Sheep|Antibacterial, Antifungal, Antimicrobial, Fast Wound Healing
HEXHEAL SPRAY 100 ML SPRAY

Calcium Gold-DS Feed SupplementCALHEX DS GOLD 1,5 & 20 LTR (CAN)

Liver SyrupLIVHEX-VET 1,5 & 20 LTR (CAN)

Multivitamins SyrupMEXVITAMIN-VET 500 ML

Uterine Tonic SyrupUTRINEX-VET 1,5 & 20 LTR (CAN)

Each 100ml contains: Calcium 1625mg. Phosphorus 810mg, Vit A 45000 I.U. 
Vit D3 15000 I.U.Satavary 400mg. Leptadenia 1000mg.Vit.E 50mg. Vit. B12 
150 mcg, Methionine 10mg L.Lysine 25mg, carbohydrate 10000mg WITH Vit. 
H (Biotin) 10 mg.

VITXCAL GEL 300 ML

VETERINARY RANGE
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